
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
FP-2023-
00077

11/14/2
023

BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA 
ANTHONY Defendant

CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA vs. 
BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY

PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
01225

11/14/2
023

BROUSSARD, JACOB 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROUSSARD, JACOB MICHAEL

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01226

11/14/2
023

BUCK, DERECK 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUCK, 
DERECK MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FP-2023-
00077

11/14/2
023

CHILDRESS, 
MCKAYLA Plaintiff

CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA vs. 
BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY

PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER

Kay
TR-2023-
01220

11/14/2
023

CHRISTIANSON, JEANINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHRISTIANSON, JEANINE MARIE

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay
CM-2023-
00477

11/14/2
023

DARICEK, ROMAN 
JR. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DARICEK, ROMAN JR.

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
01227

11/14/2
023

DEMCHENKO, 
NATALIIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEMCHENKO, NATALIIA

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
TR-2023-
01228

11/14/2
023

FERGUSON, MICHELE 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FERGUSON, MICHELE LYNN

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01229

11/14/2
023

FUSSELL, TRISTAN 
BLANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FUSSELL, TRISTAN BLANE

FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)

Kay
CM-2023-
00478

11/14/2
023

GAMEZ-VILLANUEVA, 
HELDER YOEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GAMEZ-VILLANUEVA, HELDER 
YOEL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
CM-2023-
00481

11/14/2
023

GARCIA, HEATHER 
DON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, HEATHER DON

HARASSING AND THREATENING 
ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION 
(MISD)

Kay
TR-2023-
01230

11/14/2
023

GREGORY, AUSTIN 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
PB-2023-
00096

11/14/2
023

HAILEY, AMY Plaintiff IN THE MATTER OF HAILEY, AMY ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
TR-2023-
01221

11/14/2
023

HOLT, CANDY 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT, 
CANDY DENISE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01222

11/14/2
023

HOLT, CANDY 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT, 
CANDY DENISE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01223

11/14/2
023

JACKSON, DEREK 
KANE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, DEREK KANE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
01231

11/14/2
023

JENNINGS, BOOKER T, 
III Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JENNINGS, BOOKER T, III

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01232

11/14/2
023

LOVEALL, KEATON 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOVEALL, KEATON KYLE

OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF 
DRIVERS LICENSE

Kay
TR-2023-
01233

11/14/2
023

MILLER, MARK 
BENTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, MARK BENTON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01234

11/14/2
023

NALLIE, DAVID 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NALLIE, DAVID RICHARD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01235

11/14/2
023

NASH, AMOS WAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NASH, AMOS WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01236

11/14/2
023

NORRIS, ANITA MARIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NORRIS, ANITA MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00605

11/14/2
023

PARKHURST, CODY 
MATTHEW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARKHURST, CODY 
MATTHEW

STALKING (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00480

11/14/2
023

REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL, 
SR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REYNOLDS, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL, SR

TAMPERING WITH UTILITIES 
(MIS)

Kay
CV-2023-
00105

11/14/2
023

SUMLER, ERIN MARY Plaintiff
SUMLER, ERIN MARY vs. THE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
CV-2023-
00105

11/14/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

SUMLER, ERIN MARY vs. THE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
TR-2023-
01237

11/14/2
023

TIEMANN, TREY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIEMANN, TREY ALLEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01224

11/14/2
023

TURNER, REBECCA 
JOAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TURNER, REBECCA JOAN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
TR-2023-
01238

11/14/2
023

VASSAR, TANNER 
COLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VASSAR, TANNER COLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CM-2023-
00479

11/14/2
023

WALLEN, DEVIN AMY 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALLEN, DEVIN AMY 
NICOLE

DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2023-
00606

11/14/20
23

WILLIAMS, JOE 
II Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, JOE II

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
01239

11/14/20
23

YANDELL, TIMOTHY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YANDELL, TIMOTHY DALE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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