Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FP-2023- 00077	11/14/2 023	BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY Defendant	CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA vs. BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY	PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2023- 01225	11/14/2 023	BROUSSARD, JACOB MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROUSSARD, JACOB MICHAEL	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01226	11/14/2 023	BUCK, DERECK MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUCK, DERECK MICHAEL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	FP-2023- 00077	11/14/2 023	CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA Plaintiff	CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA vs. BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY	PATERNITY - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TR-2023- 01220	11/14/2 023	CHRISTIANSON, JEANINE MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHRISTIANSON, JEANINE MARIE	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay	CM-2023- 00477	11/14/2 023	DARICEK, ROMAN JR. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DARICEK, ROMAN JR.	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023- 01227	11/14/2 023	DEMCHENKO, NATALIIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEMCHENKO, NATALIIA	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	TR-2023- 01228	11/14/2 023	FERGUSON, MICHELE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FERGUSON, MICHELE LYNN	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01229	11/14/2 023	FUSSELL, TRISTAN BLANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FUSSELL, TRISTAN BLANE	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	CM-2023- 00478	11/14/2 023	GAMEZ-VILLANUEVA, HELDER YOEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAMEZ-VILLANUEVA, HELDER YOEL	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay	CM-2023- 00481	11/14/2 023	GARCIA, HEATHER DON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, HEATHER DON	HARASSING AND THREATENING ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION (MISD)
Kay	TR-2023- 01230	11/14/2 023	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	PB-2023- 00096	11/14/2 023	HAILEY, AMY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HAILEY, AMY	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2023- 01221	11/14/2 023	HOLT, CANDY DENISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT, CANDY DENISE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01222		HOLT, CANDY DENISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLT, CANDY DENISE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 01223	11/14/2 023	JACKSON, DEREK KANE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, DEREK KANE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2023- 01231	11/14/2 023	JENNINGS, BOOKER T, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENNINGS, BOOKER T, III	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01232	11/14/2 023	LOVEALL, KEATON KYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOVEALL, KEATON KYLE	OPER M/V W/O PROPER CLASS OF DRIVERS LICENSE
Kay	TR-2023- 01233	11/14/2 023	MILLER, MARK BENTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, MARK BENTON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01234	11/14/2 023	NALLIE, DAVID RICHARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NALLIE, DAVID RICHARD	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01235	11/14/2 023	NASH, AMOS WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NASH, AMOS WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01236	11/14/2 023	NORRIS, ANITA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NORRIS, ANITA MARIE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2023- 00605	11/14/2 023	PARKHURST, CODY MATTHEW Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKHURST, CODY MATTHEW	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00480	11/14/2 023	REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL, SR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL, SR	TAMPERING WITH UTILITIES (MIS)
Kay	CV-2023- 00105	11/14/2 023	SUMLER, ERIN MARY Plaintiff	SUMLER, ERIN MARY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CV-2023- 00105	11/14/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	SUMLER, ERIN MARY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	TR-2023- 01237	11/14/2 023	TIEMANN, TREY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIEMANN, TREY ALLEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2023- 01224	11/14/2 023	TURNER, REBECCA JOAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, REBECCA JOAN	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay	TR-2023- 01238	11/14/2 023	VASSAR, TANNER COLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VASSAR, TANNER COLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CM-2023- 00479	11/14/2 023	WALLEN, DEVIN AMY NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALLEN, DEVIN AMY NICOLE	DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2023- 00606	11/14/20 23	WILLIAMS, JOE II Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, JOE II	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2023- 01239	11/14/20 23	YANDELL, TIMOTHY DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YANDELL, TIMOTHY DALE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT